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2024/25 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:30, Minaj, Minaj. 20°C. Spectators: 600

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 1

«Victoria» Sumy

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Havryliuk Nazar
4 Chuiev Bohdan
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
22 Malaki Oleksii
5 Prikhna Dmytro (C)
99 Doroshenko Arsentii
77 Rasko Mykhailo
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
7 Hunichev Yehor

Substitutes
71 Omelianenko Kostiantyn
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
25 Rozhko Vitalii
19 Maksymets Maksym
8 Matiushenko Ivan
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
29 Tokar Bohdan
9 Demchenko Anton
27 Bulhatov Demyd
35 Banyk Daniel
23 Dolbniev Artem

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
17 Korokhov Yevhen
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
16 Novotriasov Artur
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
18 Boiko Maksym
8 Palamar Ruslan
10 Knysh Danylo
77 Bohunov Iaroslav
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
5 Kravchuk Yurii
4 Dudnyk Yurii
28 Riabyi Denys
9 Chernov Oleksandr
29 Riabyi Artem
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Yevpak Maksym

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #16
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:30, Minaj, Minaj. 20°C. Spectators: 600

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 1 «Victoria» Sumy
15' 45 Sasovskyi Maksym

17 Vorobchak Nazarii
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii 22'

22 Malaki Oleksii 26'

44' 18 Boiko Maksym

13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
9 Demchenko Anton 46'

99 Doroshenko Arsentii
8 Matiushenko Ivan 57'

7 Hunichev Yehor
19 Maksymets Maksym 57'

67' 33 Ulianov Dmytro

8 Matiushenko Ivan 69'

70' 8 Palamar Ruslan
29 Riabyi Artem

70' 10 Knysh Danylo
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

2 Dmytruk Taras 71'

79' 11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
25 Sharai Stanislav

79' 18 Boiko Maksym
15 Yevpak Maksym

80' 15 Yevpak Maksym

82' 96 Nych Nazarii
2 Dmytruk Taras

27 Bulhatov Demyd 83'

83' 77 Bohunov Iaroslav
9 Chernov Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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